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Read the pictograph and answer the following.

Thanksgiving Pictures

Pies

Leaves

Hats

Nuts

1)     How many thanksgiving pictures

         are there?

2)     Choose the picture which has most.

4)     How many thanksgiving pictures

         are there in all?

3)     Choose the picture which has least.
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Answer key

Read the pictograph and answer the following.

Thanksgiving Pictures

Pies

Leaves

Hats

Nuts

1)     How many thanksgiving pictures

         are there?

10

5

6

9

2)     Choose the picture which has most.

4)     How many thanksgiving pictures

         are there in all?

3)     Choose the picture which has least.

30


